Zuchter gelber Orpington

Name

Andreas Bolduan
Horst Bastian
Karsten Berlin
Helmut Bar
Manuela Chors
Joachim Faenger
Simon Dénnebrink
Dietrich Feller
Otto Fiedler

Carlo De Filippi
Frank Geisin
Rudiger Hel

Karl- Heinz Geiselhart
Mathis Hengel
Meybrid Kruse
Roland Menzel
Michael Martin
Reinhard Lawall
Dietmar Konrad
Hans — Dieter Mager
Daniel Lorenzen
Ronald Lindst
Ernst Kahle
Johanna Momsen
Hartmut Petersen
Rudolf Sarg
Raphael Roth
Maria Schubert
ZG Seipp/Firla
Ewald Rosentreter
Carmen Schéffler
Ralf Schitter
Horst Reue
Rudolf Raatz
Manfred Unger
Clement Vandezande
Pascal van de Velden
Karl — Heinz Wieker
Hans Widmann
Marc Limpert
Wilfried LUning
Tobias Hipp
Holger Krause
Sven Leonhardt
Lena de Buhr
Forster Georg
Meybrid Kruse
Berend Klein
Roland Glowczak
Jurgen Meyer
Paul Cypers
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Adresse

16230 Melchow

23858 Reinfeld

17099 Galenbeck

63679 Schotten

79650 Schopfheim

86853 Langewingen
84599 Gronau

98744 Meura

06406 Bernburg

22030 Longone lItalien
73529 Bargau

31547 Rehbur - Loccum
72892 Engstingen

L 5485 Wormeldingen Luxb.
21499 Radbruch

15913 Neu Zauche

17309 Jatznick

55232 Heimersheim
66793Saarwellingen-Reisbach
01877 Rammenau

25858 Hogel

39637 Gardelegen

02747 GroRRhennersdorf
25924 Klanxbuill

25938 Wrixum/Fohr
32602 Vlotho

67710 Wangenbourg Franreich
97650 Fladungen

35510 Butzbach

24879 Neuberend

86932 Lengenfeld

33442 Herzebrock-Clarholz
32683 Barntrup

24214 Waterdiek

69483 Wald Michelbach
3290 Diest Belgien

46487 Wesel

38889 Bornecke

73529 Gmiind - Bettringen
36115 Hilders

444319 Dortmund

86983 Lechbruck an See
19260 Vellahn

68799 Reilingen

26759 Hinte/Abbingwehr
94339 Leingflind

21449 Radbruch

8148 PW-Lemele Holland
18299 Wardow

27232 Sulingen

B-2220 Heist-op-den-Berg
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Telefon

0333740532
045333390
016092861023
060441373
01733108776
082487440
015111302920
03670130440
03471311603
0039 335230464
017642590942
05766942818
071297842
0352760318
017056388029
016094463236
01703426702
06731947832
0683881400
03594706248
046738674974, 01725273133
017694945152
0358732733
04668959084
046813405, 01714182449
0573380635
0330688852079
097781331
060337968947
0462124136
081967375
01709980241
05262992537
043467442
01705842553
032474699363
01631542144
0394468130
0717181275
06681967950
0231283559
088629886013
017634492428
062052339736
01605056667
094279588001
01705638029
031620121337
015141601629
01793249540
032152250262
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Bossert Martina 23898 Labenz 01629458204
Bulz Ralf 19300 Prislich 01749404909
Walenta Sophie 95692 Konnersreuth 09632923266
Anita Bindl 94339 Leiblfing 015112351458
Schimpf Edgar 90766 Furth 015125147511
Wiegand Dr. Elisabeth 04683 Ammelshain 01739670003
Marylin Klemm 65552 Eschhofen 015207095726
Jens Busold 35519 Rockenberg 01736919396
Klein Berend 8147 RJ-Giethmen (Niederlande) 0031 620121337
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